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3.

Shop

0.5% Proce­

ssing Charge
Net Payable

Amount
SI.

Appl_NameNo

Tabasum Begam, W,c-
Riyazuddin Ansari,

1. Ramgarh, Ramgarh,
Ramgarh, Ramgarh

821110-Kaimur

Diwennawayish Nav. aj
Khan, S/o-Shahnawc'

2. Khan, Naughara,

Chainpur, Chalnpur,
821103-Kaimur

Sanctioned
Loan Amount

Bank Alc No. of Applicant Trade

General
2784000100205964 100000.00 500.00 99500.00Store •

..

11805191385
Cow/Buffalo

100000.00 500.00 9950(1.00Palan

Sayed Monazir Baba ,
S/o-Sayed Mahir

Hussain, Chhoti Takl a,
Chainpur, Chainp.rr,
821103-Kaimur

Readymade

Cloth Shop i
32745335603 100000.00 500.00 99500.00

99500.00

4.

Diwan Tanweer Kha ,

S/o-Fazlur Rahman
Khan, Naughara,
Chainpur, Chainpur,

821103-Kaimur

99500.00
Tyre-Tube

Shop
7206000100036537 100000.00 500.00

s.

Md. Mahfuz Alam, SlIo­
Md. Naimuddin

Hashmi, Jahanabad,
Kudra, Kudra,

Kudra821108-Kaiml r

Juta-Chappal
3347201000158 100000.00 500.00
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r: Md. A if Ansari, 5/0-
Md. Alauddin Ansari,

6.
Khair ,Bhabhua, 3863001500019002 Cloth Shop 100000.00 500.00 99500.00

Sonh n, Khaira821101-
Kaim,Jr

Nesar Ahmad, 5/0-
Israi Ansari, Panapur,

Mobile Sale

7. MOlniya, Mohniya,
460310100024787 & Service

100000.00 500.00 99500.00

Pan pur821109-
Kair ur
Md Mansur Ali,5/0-
San id Ali,Barkat Nagar Vegetable

8.
Mo :miya, Mohniya,

2696000100197263 Shop
50000.00 250.00 49750.00

Mehniya821109-
Kaimur

M . Irshad Khan, 5/0-
La e Zahir Khan, . Electronics

9.
ct aman LalTalab

572502010002811
100000.00 500.00 99500.00

Shop

B abhua, Bhabhua,
8 1101-Kaimur

t wan Raqubuddin
Khan, S/o-Diwan

7206000100036401• esamuddin Khan,
Goat 500.00 99500.00

100000.00

V' aughara, Chainpur,
Farming

halnpur. 821103-
aimur

Jiwan Sajid Khan, S/o-
Diwan Azimul Khan, 1736101003725

Cow/Buffalo 100000.00 500.00 99500.00

11. Naughara, Chainpur,
Farming

Chainpur, 821103-
Kaimur
Sarfaraz Nawaz, S/o-
Sarafat Ansari,

General 99500.00

Stuwarganj Mohniya
00000003287367357

100000.00 500.00

12.
Store

Mohniya, Mohniya,
821l09-Kaimur
Shahnaj Alam, W/o-

Hastshilp

Md. Shah Alam Ansari, 1422000100124209 Kala / 100000.00 500.00 99500.00

13. Kuddi, Chand, Chanr ,
Emboradry

Kuddi821103-Kaiml r
-

Md. Gufran Ansari,
S/o-Late Azizur
Rahman Ansari, 2696001500142260 Shoe Shop 100000.00 500.00 99500.OC

14. Mohniya, Mohniya
Mohniya, 821109-
Kaimur

C'-,~ ~/
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Zar Afsan Ansari, 5/0-
I

S~rjama Ansari, Bharari
I 2396000100052505 KalinBunai

15. K11a,Chand, Chand, 100000.00 500.00 99500.00

B I ararl Kala821106-
dimur

I
Ibrar Alam Ansari, SIa-

Itsrar Alam Ansari,
B~dwalia, Bhabhua, 2696000100087872

Readymade
100000.00 500.00 99500.00

16.
labhua,

Cloth Shop

,anihari821101-

Krimur
,
I
I
B!ilkishBano, S/o-Md.
~Iamgir Ansari, Kuddi,

2830000100063050
Kutir Udoyg

100000.00 500.00 99500.00
17. qhand, Chand, I Dhan Kutal

~uddi821103-Kaimur
I

I

~aisar Bano, S/o-Md.
tnis Akhtar, Kohari, 2830000100063050 Silai& Katal 50000.00 250.00 49750.00

18. ~habhua, Bhabhua,
barauli821101-Kaimur
I

i
piwan Dilnavaj Khan,
I

~/o-Shahjahan Khan,
~aughara, Chainpur,

Bhe-Bakri

19.
7206000100036528 100000.00 500.00 99500.00

~hainpur,
Palan

!Chainpur821103-
iKaimur
iAnisha Bibi,W/o-
IAnwar Faruqi, Mohnh a Steel Buksa
I

IBarkat Nagar, 2696000100197254 Almirah 100000.00 500.00 99500.00
20. IMohniya, Mohniya, Nirman

IMohniya821109-
! Kaimur

Nasim Ansari, S/o-Me .
Islam Ansari, Kuddi, 2830000100054414 Poultry Form 50000.00 250.00 49750.00

21. Chand, Chand,
Kuddi821106-Kaimur

Mahtab Alam, S/o-At u
Baqur Ansari, Mohni a, Goat
Mohniya, Mohniya, 603002010000920 100000.00 500.00 95"00.00

22. Farming
Mohniya821109~

I Kaimur /'I . .
b.\..\\_./ ~

I

I
I

3D:\Sha~id\MUkhMantri Rollar RinYo; a·2013·14\ValshaliSanction

I
I,
I,
I
I -".



461910110001115
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Tailoring
House

50000.00 250.00 49750.00

99500.00

99:500_00

99500.00

99500.00

99500.00

100000.00 \

I-------t------I_-----""---

100000.00

500.00

<;00.(10

5eo.00

500.00

50000

:'(;I).(JO

500.00

99500.00

Q9500.0(

2830000100041252

2696000100164539 Mobile Shop 100000.00

Grajn
Bu~iness

100000.00 500.00
99500.(

MpbileStiop
& :1t!pairi'"gOOOOOQO~291018865

-i0399Z91660847Z- Dhaba
,,,,/6~", 0 IS-V3, '\ ~esturant)

(l~v'

100000.00

Steel &
Alimarah
Nirman

100000.00
462210310000071

Phool ki
Klieti3159000100095483

Tabare] Alam, S/o-Md.
Shah Alam Ansari,

Motor

29. Kuddi,Chand, Chan r

1422000100120814 EI'!ctror,t~

Kuddi82110G-l<aimur ----+
Md. SadaqatAns,ari

\ 30

st« ·Nizamuddin
Miyan, Sariyawn, 11593882608

ElectrOl"ks

Kudra, Kudra,
Shop

Nateyan821109-
Kaimur

100oo0.(.\()

I Jiyaul Haq Ansari, 10-
I Late Sarafat Ansar ,

31j Bari Bazar Mohniya,

[

I Mohniya, Mohniy~,
Mohniya821l09-
" . llAi"nl'l

I

I
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_, FarukHussain,S/o-

SahabuddinAnsari, Readymade
32. Dhavpokhar,Rampur, 1404000100193393 10000( .00 500.00 99"'00.00

Karamchat,
Shop

Dhavpokhar821108-
:

Amir Ansari,S/o-Amjad
Ansari,Kochadi, Jute Bag

33. Bhagwanpur, 3159000100095492 10000 .00 500.00 99500.00
Nirman

Bhagwanpur,
Saitha821101-Kaimur

,:
NajiyaKhatun,W/o-
EkhlaqueAnsari, Beauty

34. Kochadi,Bhagwanpur, 3159000100095571
Parlour

15000 .00 750.00 149250.00

Bhagwanpur, -..

Saitha821101-Kaimur

Md. AkhlaqAnsari,
S/o-Md. Mansur

35. Ansari, Kochadi, 2828000100056620 Poultry Form 5000 }.OO 250.00 49750.00

Bhagwanpur,
Bhagwanpur,,_
PhrukhAnsari,S/o-Md.
ShahabanAnsari, General

36. Kochadi,Bhagwanpur, 3159000100095544 10000p.OO 500.00 99500.00
Store

Bhagwanpur,
Saitha821101-Kaimur

NazeerAnsari,S/o-Md.
SirajuddinAnsari,

1422000100120425
Denting

1000C
37. Kuddi,Chand,Chand, Guarage

0.00 500.00 99500.00

Kuddi821106-Kaimur

Abdul RashidAnsari,
S/o-ZafarAnsari,

0724000100210742
Readymade

1000110.00
38. Kudra,Kudra,Kudra, Gaurments

500.00 99500.00

Kudra821108-Kaimur
:
i

Mahmad Imran Ansari, i
S/o-Md. Sirajuddin Readymade I
Ansari,SheedMarket 00000003335393997 1000 10.00 500.001 99500.00

39. Shop j

Mohnlya, Mohniya, I

I
Mohnlya, I. ._ --. -- i
Md. RlzwanAnsari, ,

S/o-LateMohaluddin
,

General
40. Ansari, Hata,Chainpur, 1140000100027639 1000Po.OO 500.00i 99500.00

Store I
I

Chainpur,Hata821103- I

Kaimur
!

/
,
I --

('\",J\.../ '17 I

5D:\Shahld\Multh Mantr; Razcar RinYojna-2013-14\VaishaIiSanction

....-",-_ .... _. -



..

Silai&
Karahi

1Mohammad Kaushar
Ali, Sio-HaziAbdul
Sattar, Bari Bazar
Mohniya, Mohniya,
Mohniya,..

41. 00070100001,723 Dhaba
(Resturant) 10000.00

/

99500.00

Arvind Kumar,Slo­
BholaSingh,Kochadi,

42. Bhagwanpur,
Bhagwanpur,
Saitha821101-Kaimur

3159000100095553 Agriculture

AavasarKhan,Slo­
YadiyaKhan,
Naughara,Chainpur,
Chainpur,
Chainpur821103-

720600010003660743.

AadiJKhan,S/o-Diwan
Murtuza Khan,
Naughara,Chainpur,
Chainpur,
Chainpur821103-

386300010206904444.

IrasadAnsari,S/o­
Moharam Ansari,
Khurde,Chainpur,
Chainpur,
Amav821103-Kaimur

269500010006322645.

Md. Aslam Idrishi, S/o­
Md. Tahir Idrishi,
Bhabua,Bhabhua,
Bhabhua,

386300010206322646.

AslamKhalifa,S/o-Late
Jumrati Khalifa,Kota,
Nuav,Kuchhila,
Dighita821112-Kaimur

46191011000569247.

SarfrajAnsan,S/o­
NizamuddinMiyan,
Sariyawn,Kudra,
Kudra,
Nateyan821109-

386300010207148348.

Noon Bano,S/o-Irsad
Ansan, Khurde,
Chainpur,Chainpur,
Amav821103-Kaimur

269500010006295349.

AdiJRaza,S/o­
Manauwar Ali Faruqui,
Barkat NagarMohniya,
Mohniya, Mohniya,
Mohniya821109-
-'I. • ~ ""L'l¥ •

. 00070100016411 Readym~de
Shop

50.

PhoolShop

Cow
Farming 100jloo.00

101000.00

50poO.00

50(00.00

,
I
I,

500.?o

i
I

i
J

i
500.QO

I,

I
i

250.00
I

I
5oo.0t

_I

!

500.,
i
!

!
250.0q

i
I

,

500.0~
I

I:
I

250.00i

i
!,,

!

250.00 I

I

!

500.00

99500.00

49750.00

99500.00

99500.00

49/:)0.00

99500.00

49750.00

49750.00

99500.00
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Julfekar Ansari, S/o-
Late Salahuddin Ansari,
Fakhrabadsarai, Kudra,
Kudra,

FakhrabadS2110S-
Kaimur

51.

Eklakh Ansari, S/o­
Najibuddin Ansari,
Hata, Chainpur,
Chainpur, HataS21103-

Kaimur

0724000100289867
Flowers
Shop

5000! .00 250.00 49750.00

52.

Naimudin Hashmi, S/o­
Late Aklu Miyan
Hashmi, Jahanabad,
Kudra, Kudra,
KudraS2110S-Kaimur

0724000100139544
Readymade
Garments

10000 .00 500.00 99500.00

53.

Hasina Begam, S/o-Md.
Rizwan Ansari, Hata,
Chainpur, Chainpur,

HataS21103-Kaimur

7206000100051271
Karahi Silai

Centre
5000p.00 250.00 49750.00

54.

Md. Mumtaj Faruki,
S/o-Gulam Rasul

Faraukl, Hata,
Chainpur, Chainpur,

HataS21103-Kaimur

1017000100057004

Buxa &
Alimarah
Karkhana

10000p.00 500.00 99500.00

55.

Irian Ansari, S/o-Late
Mohaiuddin Ansari,

Hata, Chainpur,

Chainpur, HataS21103-

Kaimur

7206000100050379
Electrical

Shop
1000(10·00 500.00

i

99500.00

56.

Guddan Khan, S/o­
Salim Khan, Mohaniya,
Mohniya, Mohniya,

Mohniya82p09-

Kaimur

603002010005552
General

Store
1000110.00

i
I
:

500.001
I

99500.00

57.

Md. Rasid Ansari, S/o­
Late Dargahi Ansari,
Mewra, Kudra, Kudra,

DerwaS2110S-Kaimur

0724000100289371
Medicinal

Plant
l000Xl.OO

,,
I

500.001

I
i,

99500.00

5S.

Nasrin Bano, W/o­
Nazim Faruki,
Durgawati, Durgawati,

Durgawati,
DurgawatiS21105-

50113887638
Parchoon

Dukan
1000[10.00

,,
i
I

5oo.~

i

I
I

99500.00

59.
7206000100033868

General

Store
100000.00 99500.00

//
L----L -\\---J-.. L- ...L.-__ l----L---,.L--_----'-- ._

r"..\._./"" f7
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